mo@

BLEKE

Ao

a5

Pneumatic Flat Cutter
I7—R75v bAvs—
T048

29289303
No.1161-00

PARTS LIST




BEF. N0 NOTE __ PARTNO. __ __ __ 1] DESCRIPTION _________. LA A Qy |
1 H#OI  MAT-048010A0 AIR TYPE FLAT CUTTER ASH. ok L7 -IXTIINEYE-PI(A-00 -3 ]
2 #02  MAT-048010B0 AIR TYPE FLAT CUTTER ASM, p»i s I7-YX73IMRIR-03 (R0 -0 1
3 MAT-047010A0 KNIFE BASE ASM, : ARE 4 Y9s3 (1
4 RE-0400000-K0  E-RING 4 Ed &hAY 4 (1}
5 WP-0450000-SD  WASHER 4.5X8X0.5 v3% 5 % 4.5X8X0.5 (1)
6 MAT-03508000 SPRING VAR IN 3 1}
7 $S-7T080510-TP  SCREW 1/8-44 L=4.5 ThEIEY 1/8-44 L=4.5 (2)
8 MAT-04704000 MOVING KNIFE FITTING BASE b AR ISR 4 (1)
9 £0-2020000-00 OIL WICK ¥y (0.01}

10 MAT-04703000 HOVING KNIFE LINK WAy n

11 S5-3080310-TP SCREW 1/8-44 1.=2.8 hARY 1/8-44 L=2.8 N

12 MAT-03510000 KNIFE BRIVING RINK PIECE ARIN 1y (n

13 MAT-03510000 KNIFE DRIVING RINK PIECE ARIN Bav (1

14 RE-0406000-K¢ E-RING 4 EF 2hA7 4 (N

15 MAT-03506000 MOVING KNIFE b WAx (1

13 MAT-03516000 01L TUBE HOLDER Tafant {701 R (n

17 WP-0502616-SD  WASHER [&20 MM (1)

18 $5-7090520-TP  SCREW 9/64-40 L= 4.5 YEY3EY 9/64-40 L=4.5 (0

19 WP-0371016-SD  WASHER 3.7X8X1 ¥ o & 3.7X8XK1 (n

20 MAT-035140A40 OIL THRE ASM, AZ¥ava #avye 73 (n

21 MAT-041040G00 OIL TUBE HOLBER Xa03f2-7 F¥x n

22 MAT-035150A0 OIL TUBE ASM. M AZYYS ¥ad1 Fav7 K3 (1

23 85-1060610-SP  SCREW 3/32-56 L=5.5 $7%¥ 3/32-56 L=5.5 (3)

24 CQ-2020000-00 OIL WICK ayy {0.02)

25 MAT-03507000 ENIFE BAR DRIVING SHAFT b UARY 7 (1)

26 MAT-03517000 AIR LEAK STOPPER IFEL} A (1)

27 BP-4000000-00  VINYL TUBE, WHITE D=4 [T A bl (0.,09).

28 MAT-03505000 FIXED KNIFE AR : m

29 $5-8080610-SP  SCREW 1/8-44 L=5.5 AZY 1/8-44 L=5.5 (n

30 NS-6110310-SP  NUT 11/64-40 oyRrdyh 11/64-40 n

31 SS-T1214T0-TP ~ SCREW 3/16-28 L=14 Tht33Y 3/16-28 L=14 n

32 HAT-03518000 KNIFE PLATE COVER AZE 474 ' n

33 MAT-04103040 KENIFE PLATE ASM. AR 473 {n

34 MAT-04705000 KNIFE PLATE FITTING PLATE AZE APIIT{4 {1

35 55-7110740-TP  SCREW 11/64-40 L=7 YAYTEY 11/64-40 L=7 (n

36 MAT-04706000 SUPPORT SHAFT BV IFEIS (1)

37 S5-7120640-SP  SCREW 3/16-28 L=6 TALIFY 3/16-28 L=6 {1

38 S585-6090520-SP  SCREW 9/64-40 L= 5.0 £53% 9/64-40 L=5 (n

39 S5-7060310-SP  SCREW 3/32-56 L=3 IALF3Y" 3/32-56 L=3 (D

40 MAT-04802000 KNIFE BASE COVER AZE I - (n

41 MAT- 04803000 KNIFE BASE COVER ARE AN~ (N

oALIKE

JUKI CORPORATION
INTERNATIONAL SALES DIVISION
8-2-1, KOKURYO - CHO,
CHOFU-SHI, TOKYO 182, JAPAN
PHONE : 03(2430)4001 ~5

FAX : 03(3430)4909 . 4914 . 4984
TELEX : 422567

NOTE (¥E7d)

#01....FOR MOG-3704,M0G-3714
#02. .. .FOR MOJ-3904,M05-3%14

i

JUKIH &2t
T 182 BR S84 1 5] SHET8- 2 1
TEL. 03-3480- 1111 (ft %)

EAE ER

HOG-3704 ,M0G-3714H
HOJ-3804 ,MOJ-3%14/,

TEL. 03-3480-1113(4 4 ¥ JL1 )

HBLURH. SR
To oMlet or for further
information,

please contact :

KIHN—Y IR BEHRREAGEOHTEL{EETIENBY T,

* The description covered in this parts list is subject to change for improvement of the commodity without notice.

IO R b, 1996568 BANARAM TSR LELOTE,

* This pars listis edited in accordance with the product specifications as of June 1996.

96 - OB Prnted in Japan (F




